
ICARTT Media Contacts

NOAA
Jana Goldman
Public Affairs Officer
301-713-2483
Jana.Goldman@noaa.gov

Kent Laborde
Public Affairs Officer
202-482-5757
Kent.Laborde@noaa.gov

University of New Hampshire
Clara Kustra
Program Coordinator
603-862-3484
clara.kustra@unh.edu

David Sims
Science Writer
603-862-5369
David.sims@unh.edu

NASA
Gretchen Cook-Anderson
Senior Public Affairs Officer
202-358-0836
Gcookand@hq.nasa.gov

Department of Energy
Jeff Sherwood
Press Officer
202-586-4826
Jeff.Sherwood@hq.doe.gov

Brookhaven National Laboratory
Karen McNulty Walsh
Principal Media and
 Communications Specialist
631-344-8350
kmcnulty@bnl.gov

Caltech
Jill Perry
Director, Media Relations
626-395-6811 ext.3226
jperry@caltech.edu

Meteorological Service of Canada
Denis Simard
Senior Media Relations Officer
819-994-7499
cell 613-340-8081
denis.simard@ec.gc.ca

Harvard University
Michael Patrick Rutter
Communications Manager
617-496-3815
mruuter@deas.harvard.edu

UK Aircraft
Nick Price
FAAM Customer Manager
01234 754411
Nick.Price@metoffice.com


